MON - FRI : 9PM - 2PM

FOOD

BREAKFAST PANINIS

Egttﬁsgﬁﬁzﬁs; Egg, Mushrooms, Beans =00 BBQ CHICKEN MELT

& Toast CHEESE & ONION
MUSHROOMS & BEANS ON TOAST £2.40 CHEESE & TOMATO
TOASTED PLAIN TEACAKE £1.20 TUNA MELT

TOASTED CURRANT TEACAKE £1.70 ROAST HAM & CHEESE
DOUBLE EGG TEACAKE £2.50 ADD ONION OR TOMATO
BACON TEACAKE £2.70 TURKEY, CRANBERRY & CHEESE
SAUSAGE TEACAKE £2.50 BACON, PESTO, SUN-DRIED TOMATO
SAUSAGE & BACON TEACAKE £3.00 & MOZZARELLA

BACON & EGG TEACAKE £3.00 o DRIED TOMAIOES
BACON, SAUSAGE & EGG TEACAKE £3.30

SAUSAGE & EGG TEACAKE £3.00 O SNV ICHES Gravy
EXTRAS: Mushrooms or Tomatoes £0.40 BEEF

.\:-VEh‘?:rec,:ABlr(:v?n or Wholemeal Available TURKEY

Add salad for £0.60 Extra

BIT 300 TOASTIES

ROAST HAM 09 50 CHEESE & TOMATO

ROAST BEEF £2.50 CHEESE & HAM

ROAST TURKEY £2.50 CHEESE & TUNA

TUNA MAYO 00 50 BACON & SAUSAGE

CHEESE 00 50 EXTRA FILLINGS (EACH)
CHEESE SAVOURY £2.50

EGG MAYO £2.50

INDIVIDUAL SALAD ITEMS £0.30

Cucumber, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions,
Beetroot or Egg

£3.70
£3.20
£3.20
£3.70
£3.70
£0.40
£3.70

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50
£3.50

£2.20
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

£0.40



JACKET POTATOES
BUTTER

CHEESE
Cheddar or cottage cheese

BAKED BEANS
COLESLAW

TUNA AND SWEETCORN
CHILI CON CARNE
VEGETARIAN CHILLI
MILD CHICKEN CURRY

MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, SWEETCORN,
TOMATO & PESTO

EXTRA FILLINGS (EACH)

PLATE SALADS
ROAST BEEF
ROAST HAM
ROAST TURKEY
TUNA

CHEESE

CHEESE SAVOURY
EGG

MIXED SALAD

HOT FOOD

WRAPS FROM
(Ask for available options)

SOUP & A ROLL

SPECIALS
(Please see our specials board for more
information)

ASSORTED HOMEMADE CAKES
(Please ask for available options)

£2.00
ASSORTED SCONES £1.80
£3.00 Assorted Jams £0.20
£2.70
. DRINKS
£2 00 HOT DRINKS
£2 40 TEA / HERBAL TEA £1.70
£3 40 ESPRESSO £2.30/ £2.50
£3 40 CAPPUCCINO £2.40/£2.60
£3.40 LATTE £2.40/£2.60
MACCHIATO £2.40/£2.60
£0.40
AMERICANO £2.40/£2.60
DECAF COFFEE £2.40/£2.60
HOT CHOCOLATE £2.40 £2.60
£3.80
HOT CHOCOLATE £3.00
£3 80 WITH MARSHMALLOWS
£3 80 EXTRA COFFEE SHOT £0.30
£3.80 SYRUPS (Vanilla or Caramel) £0.30
03 50 COLD DRINKS
£3 50 COLD MILK £1.50
£3.50 MILKSHAKE £2.00/£3.00
£ 00 SOFT DRINKS £1.60
Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Fanta,
Sprite, Oasis, Capri Sun
SMART WATER £1.20
£2.20
er70 PENSIONERS’ SPECIAL £5.00
. MONDAYS & THURSDAYS
Soup
Main
£4.50
Pudding
Tea or Coffee

KING'S COFFEE HOUSE, PARK ROAD, HALIFAX, HX1 2TS

01422 322852
2




