

MON - FRI : 9PM - 2PM

FOOD

BREAKFAST		PANINIS	
FULL BREAKFAST Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Mushrooms, Beans	£5.00	BBQ CHICKEN MELT	£3.70
& Toast		CHEESE & ONION	£3.20
MUSHROOMS & BEANS ON TOAST	£2.40	CHEESE & TOMATO	£3.20
TOASTED PLAIN TEACAKE	£1.20	TUNA MELT	£3.70
TOASTED CURRANT TEACAKE	£1.70	ROAST HAM & CHEESE	£3.70
DOUBLE EGG TEACAKE	£2.50	ADD ONION OR TOMATO	£0.40
BACON TEACAKE	£2.70	TURKEY, CRANBERRY & CHEESE	£3.70
SAUSAGE TEACAKE	£2.50	BACON, PESTO, SUN-DRIED TOMATO	£4.00
SAUSAGE & BACON TEACAKE	£3.00	& MOZZARELLA	
BACON & EGG TEACAKE	£3.00	FETA, SUN DRIED TOMATOES, ROASTED PEPPERS & OLIVES	£4.00
BACON, SAUSAGE & EGG TEACAKE	£3.30		
SAUSAGE & EGG TEACAKE	£3.00	HOT SANDWICHES Served with Onions & Gravy	
EXTRAS: Mushrooms or Tomatoes	£0.40	BEEF	£3.50
TEA CAKES White, Brown or Wholemeal Available Add salad for £0.60 Extra		TURKEY	£3.50
ВІТ	£3.00	TOASTIES	
ROAST HAM	£2.50	CHEESE & TOMATO	£2.20
ROAST BEEF	£2.50	CHEESE & HAM	£2.70
ROAST TURKEY	£2.50	CHEESE & TUNA	£2.70
TUNA MAYO	£2.50	BACON & SAUSAGE	£2.70
CHEESE	£2.50	EXTRA FILLINGS (EACH)	£0.40
CHEESE SAVOURY	£2.50		
EGG MAYO	£2.50		
INDIVIDUAL SALAD ITEMS Cucumber, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Beetroot or Egg	£0.30		

JACKET POTATOES		ASSORTED HOMEMADE CAKES	
BUTTER	£2.00	(Please ask for available options)	
CHEESE Cheddar or cottage cheese	£3.00	ASSORTED SCONES Assorted Jams	£1.80 £0.20
BAKED BEANS	£2.70	_	
COLESLAW	£2.70	DRINKS	
TUNA AND SWEETCORN	£3.00	HOT DRINKS	
CHILI CON CARNE	£3.40	TEA / HERBAL TEA	£1.70
VEGETARIAN CHILLI	£3.40	ESPRESSO	£2.30/£2.50
MILD CHICKEN CURRY	£3.40	CAPPUCCINO	£2.40/£2.60
MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, SWEETCORN,	£3.40	LATTE	£2.40/£2.60
TOMATO & PESTO EXTRA FILLINGS (EACH)		MACCHIATO	£2.40/£2.60
	£0.40	AMERICANO	£2.40/£2.60
		DECAF COFFEE	£2.40/£2.60
PLATE SALADS		HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.40 £2.60
ROAST BEEF	£3.80	HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.00
ROAST HAM	£3.80	WITH MARSHMALLOWS	
ROAST TURKEY	£3.80	EXTRA COFFEE SHOT	£0.30
TUNA	£3.80	SYRUPS (Vanilla or Caramel)	£0.30
CHEESE	£3.50	COLD DRINKS	
CHEESE SAVOURY	£3.50	COLD MILK	£1.50
EGG	£3.50	MILKSHAKE	£2.00/£3.00
MIXED SALAD	£3.00	SOFT DRINKS Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Oasis, Capri Sun	£1.60
HOT FOOD		SMART WATER	£1.20
WRAPS FROM (Ask for available options)	£2.20		
SOUP & A ROLL	£2.70	PENSIONERS' SPECIAL MONDAYS & THURSDAYS	£5.00
SPECIALS (Please see our specials board for more information)	£4.50	Soup Main Pudding Tea or Coffee	